EUROPEAN FEDERATION FOR WELDING, JOINING AND CUTTING



Having met the education and training requirements of the corresponding IIW Guideline and by examination having satisfied the requirements of the Governing Board of the Authorised National Body

Ing. Dušan FRAŇO

Date of birth 24.01.1983

is hereby awarded the diploma of

EUROPEAN WELDING ENGINEER

Date 17.08.2009

Ing. Jozef Hornig

Chairman of the Board of Examiners

USTAV US Diploma No.: EWE - SK - 09024

Ing. Beáta Machová

Head of the Training School

EWF Authorised National Body:

Výskumný ústav zváračský - Priemyselný inštitút SR Welding Research Institute - Industrial Institute of SR

Training School: Výskumný ústav zváračský - Priemyselný inštitút SR Welding Research Institute - Industrial Institute of SR

EWF PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES



INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF WELDING

Having met the Education and Training requirements of IIW Guideline 'International Welding Engineer' and by examination having satisfied the requirements of the Examination Board of the IIW Authorised National Body

Ing. Dušan FRAŇO

Date of birth 24.01.1983

is hereby awarded the diploma of

INTERNATIONAL WELDING ENGINEER

Date 17.08.2009

Ing. Jozef Hornig

Chairman of the Board of Examiners USTAV JUSTAV JUS

Diploma No.: IWE - SK - 09023

Ing. Beáta Machová

Head of the Training School

IIW Authorised National Body:

Výskumný ústav zváračský - Priemyselný inštitút SR Welding Research Institute - Industrial Institute of SR

Training School:

Výskumný ústav zváračský - Priemyselný inštitút SR Welding Research Institute - Industrial Institute of SR This diploma is subject to the rules concerning its use and misuse See overleaf



